DA Number

MVR-2015-01371
MVR-2015-01296
MVR-2015-01319
MVR-2015-01352
MVR-2015-01353
MVR-2015-01354
MVR-2015-01407
MVR-2015-01423
MVR-2015-01428
MVR-2015-01315
MVR-2015-01173
MVR-2015-01389
MVR-2015-01398
MVR-2015-01491
MVR-2015-01498
MVR-2015-01503
MVR-2016-00018
MVR-2016-00024
MVR-2015-01384
MVR-2015-01388
MVR-2015-01390
MVR-2015-01506
MVR-2015-01396

MVR-2015-01419
MVR-2015-01427
MVR-2015-01436
MVR-2015-01455
MVR-2015-01509
MVR-2015-01513
MVR-2015-01514
MVR-2015-01515
MVR-2015-01516
MVR-2015-01517

Action
Type
RGP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
SP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Permit Report for Web Posting

January 2016
Project Name County
Ralph and Lois Torreson/Emmet Farms, LLC. Emmet
Dallas County Conservation Board Dallas
Dallas County, lowa Dallas
Mid American Energy Henry
Mid American Energy Monroe
Mid American Energy Bremer
lowa Department of Natural Resources Winneshiek
State Center, lowa Marshall
Parr Trucking Monona
City of DeSoto, lowa Dallas
lowa DOT Decatur
Black Hawk County, lowa Black Hawk
Edward Heishman Poweshiek
Livingston County, lllinois Livingston
City of Wellman, lowa Washington
City of Clarence, lowa Cedar
lowa Department of Natural Resources Johnson
Farmers Mutual Telephone Linn
Tim Wikert Dickinson
Franklin County, lowa Franklin
City of Mingo, lowa Jasper
Wapello County Engineer Wapello
CE Farms, LLC. Scott
Pottawattamie County, lowa Pottawattamie
Daryl Hansmeier Allamakee
McLean County, lllinois McLean
Scotland County, Missouri Scotland
University of lowa Johnson
Dubuque County, lowa Dubuque
Dubuque County, lowa Dubuque
Dubuque County, lowa Dubuque
Dubuque County, lowa Dubuque
Dubuque County, lowa Dubuque

State End Date

IA
IA
IA

Closure Method

4-Jan-16 Issued Without Special Conditions

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

4-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

5-Jan-16 Issued With Special Conditions

5-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions

5-Jan-16 Issued Without Special Conditions

5-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions

5-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

5-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

5-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

5-Jan-16 Activity not regulated

6-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

6-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions

6-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions

6-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

6-Jan-16 Activity Qualifies For A Section
404(F) Exemption

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions

7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number
MVR-2015-01427
MVR-2015-01421

MVR-2015-01450
MVR-2015-01395
MVR-2015-01520
MVR-2016-00015
MVR-2015-01395
MVR-2015-01383
MVR-2015-01452
MVR-2015-01467
MVR-2015-01468
MVR-2015-01490
MVR-2015-01452
MVR-2014-01364
MVR-2015-01472
MVR-2015-01507
MVR-2015-01432

MVR-2015-01362
MVR-2015-01487
MVR-2016-00033
MVR-2016-00034

MVR-2016-00038-

MVR-2016-00044
MVR-2016-00045
MVR-2015-01494

MVR-2016-00036
MVR-2016-00035
MVR-2016-00050
MVR-2016-00051
MVR-2015-01215
MVR-2016-00058

Action
Type
NWP
NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP

NWP

Permit Report for Web Posting

Project Name
Daryl Hansmeier
Fleck Trucking

Marshalltown Water Works

New Heaven Chemicals lowa, LLC.
Tama County, lowa

Polk County, lowa

New Heaven Chemicals lowa, LLC.
Hillebo Farms

lllinois DOT

Northwood, lowa

Chad and Melissa Kelly

Lake Carroll Property Owners Association

[llinois DOT

January 2016

County
Allamakee
Polk

Marshall
Worth
Tama

Polk

Worth

Polk

Rock Island
Worth
Delaware
Carroll
Rock Island

lowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship Van Buren

Bedford, lowa
Mud Creek, Inc.
John Scully Sr.

Keokuk County, lowa
Ogle County, lllinois
Iroquois County lllinois
Ogle County lllinois
Wright County, lowa
Wright County, lowa
Van Buren County, lowa
Ewing, Missouri

Diana Costello

William Bell

Missouri DOT

Missouri DOT

lowa Department of Transportation
Knox County, Illinois

Taylor
Scott
Lee

Keokuk
Ogle
Iroquois
Ogle
Wright
Wright
Van Buren
Lewis

Clinton
Piatt
Shelby
Shelby
Ida
Knox

State End Date

IA

Closure Method
7-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
7-Jan-16 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
7-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
8-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
8-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
8-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
8-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
8-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
11-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
11-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
11-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
11-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
11-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
11-Jan-16 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jan-16 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
12-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
14-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
15-Jan-16 Issued With Special Conditions
15-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2016-00057
MVR-2015-01512
MVR-2014-01280
MVR-2015-00957
MVR-2015-01321
MVR-2015-01399
MVR-2016-00059
MVR-2015-01399
MVR-2016-00052

MVR-2015-01412
MVR-2016-00046

MVR-2016-00026
MVR-2016-00074
MVR-2016-00053
MVR-2015-00057
MVR-2015-01344
MVR-2015-01422
MVR-2015-01443
MVR-2015-01443
MVR-2015-01190
MVR-2016-00055
MVR-2015-01458
MVR-2015-01431
MVR-2015-01445
MVR-2015-01504
MVR-2015-01519
MVR-2016-00075
MVR-2016-00076
MVR-2016-00065
MVR-2015-01442
MVR-2015-01501
MVR-2015-01424

Action
Type
NPR
NPR
SP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR
NPR

NWP
NPR
NWP
SP

RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NPR

Permit Report for Web Posting

January 2016
Project Name County
Illinois DOT Whiteside
Jerry Freeseman Grundy
Unimin Corporation La Salle
James B. Paul Mills
Josh Gansen Dallas
Clay County Board of Supervisors Clay
Jeff Woodworth Whiteside
Clay County Board of Supervisors Clay
University of Missouri Knox
Rural Water System No. 1 Sioux
BMC Aggregates Hancock
Harrison County Engineers Harrison
Rathbun Regional Water Association (RRWA) Van Buren
Marion County, Missouri Marion
SDDOT D&l Rail Project Sioux
Roger Burras/Charles Smoldt Wright
lowa Department of Transportation Warren
Altoona, lowa Polk
Altoona, lowa Polk
lowa DNR Tama
Rockford Park District Winnebago
Exelon Generation Company LLC La Salle
Howard County Conservation Board Howard
Cedar Rapids, lowa Linn
Humboldt County Engineers Humboldt
lowa Department of Natural Resources Jackson
Cedar County, lowa Cherokee
Black Hawk County, lowa Black Hawk
Keokuk, lowa Lee
Cedar Falls, lowa Black Hawk
Dallas County, lowa Dallas
Plymouth County Engineer Plymouth

State End Date

IL

IL

Closure Method
15-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
15-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
19-Jan-16 Issued With Special Conditions
19-Jan-16 Issued With Special Conditions
19-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jan-16 Activity Qualifies For A Section
404(F) Exemption
19-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
19-Jan-16 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
20-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
21-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-Jan-16 Issued With Special Conditions
22-Jan-16 Issued Without Special Conditions
22-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Jan-16 Issued With Special Conditions
25-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jan-16 Activity not regulated
27-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Jan-16 Activity not regulated



DA Number
MVR-2015-01473
MVR-2015-01482
MVR-2016-00013
MVR-2016-0002
MVR-2016-00028
MVR-2016-00080
MVR-2016-00083
MVR-2016-00084
MVR-2016-00085
MVR-2016-00096
MVR-2016-00099
MVR-2016-00084
MVR-2015-01479

MVR-2016-00019
MVR-2016-00022
MVR-2016-00027
MVR-2016-00029
MVR-2016-00041
MVR-2015-00917
MVR-2016-00078

Action
Type
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

Permit Report for Web Posting

Project Name

Boone County Engineer
City of Cedar Rapids, lowa
O'Brien County, lowa

Dan Novelli

O'Brien County, lowa
Cherokee County, lowa
Butler County, lowa

City of Durant, lowa

West Des Moines, lowa
Scotland County, Missouri
Dyn Capron, LLC

City of Durant, lowa

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

Wayne County, lowa

Hamilton County, lowa

Black Hawk County, lowa

Sioux City Community School District
Dupont Pioneer Hi-Bred Inte'l

City of Waukee, lowa

John Deere

January 2016

County
Boone
Linn
O'Brien
Polk
O'Brien
Cherokee
Butler
Muscatine
Polk
Scotland
DeKalb
Muscatine
Linn

Wayne
Hamilton
Black Hawk
Woodbury
Polk

Dallas
Black Hawk

State End Date

Closure Method
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-16 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
29-Jan-16 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-16 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-16 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
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